School
South Range Elementary
South Range Elementary
Jeffers Jr./Sr. High School
Jeffers Jr./Sr. High School
Jeffers Jr./Sr. High School
South Range Elementary
Jeffers Jr./Sr. High School
Jeffers Jr./Sr. High School

Date
9/12/2018
9/20/2018
9/26/2018
10/3/2018
10/9/2018

10/19/2018
10/24/2018
11/13/2018

Time

2:05

9:05
11:00 AM
9:17 AM
10:00 AM
9:00 AM
9:00 AM
12:00 PM

Type of Drill
Fire
Lock Down
Fire
Lock Down
Fire
Fire
Fire

Lock Down

Administrator Signature
Kim Harrie

Kim Harrie
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Steve Lichincki

Steve Lichingki

Kim Harrie

Steve Lishingki

Steve Lichingki





